Transaction Date
11272016
11262016
11272016
11272016
11272016
11252016
11262016
11262016
11172016
11262016
11252016
11262016
11252016
11262016
11262016
11262016
11252016
11232016
11252016
11252016
11222016
11222016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11202016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11292016
11282016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11292016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11292016
11282016
11282016
11292016
11282016
11282016
11282016

Post Date
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11282016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016
11292016

Cardholder First Name
HOLLY
BRIGHTON
BRANTNER
PRAIRIE VIEW
PRAIRIE VIEW
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
WEST RIDGE
EDWARD
EDWARD
EDWARD
EDWARD
EDWARD
OVERLAND TRAIL
OVERLAND TRAIL
KAREN

CATHY

SANDY

JEREMY

KAREN

KAREN
YVONNE
PRAIRIE VIEW
SCOTT
BELINDA
PRAIRIE VIEW
LINDSAY
GUILLERMO
ADAMS
PRAIRIE VIEW
PRAIRIE VIEW
PRAIRIE VIEW
RYAN

RYAN

JOANN

PRAIRIE VIEW
PRAIRIE VIEW
PRAIRIE VIEW
PRAIRIE VIEW
LESLIE

LESLIE

LESLIE

LESLIE

LESLIE

LESLIE

LESLIE

LESLIE

LESLIE

TONYA
REBECCA
DONALD

LINK

PRAIRIE VIEW
PRAIRIE VIEW
MARTHA
SOUTHEAST
SOUTHEAST
SOUTHEAST
THIMMIG
KELLY

SECOND CREEK
SECOND CREEK
SECOND CREEK
SECOND CREEK
SECOND CREEK
ELIZABETH
Juby

BRENDA

VIKAN

TODD

PAULA

KAREN

Cardholder Last Name
MAJKA

HIGH SCHOOL
ELEMENTARY
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOO
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT
ELEMENTARY
LANDEROS
LANDEROS
LANDEROS
LANDEROS
LANDEROS

M SCHL

M SCHL
SMIDT
LALIBERTE
ALTMANN
HEIDE

GEER

GEER
MEDLEY

Ms

PINCSAK
GONZALES
HIGH SCHOOL
KAUFMAN CRAIG
ARRIAGA
'YOUTH SERVICES CTR
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
FOX

FOX

SAFFY

HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
cuoco
cuoco
cuoco
cuoco
cuoco
cuoco
cuoco
cuoco
cuoco
HINDMAN
SMITH
KOTNIK
PROGRAM
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
COsBY
ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
ELEM ACTIVITIES
PEPIN
ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
YORK
SHEDEED
GUADAGNOLI
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HETHERINGTON
HOGG

SMIDT

Merchant Name

KING SOOPERS #0114

WM SUPERCENTER #1045
AMAZON.COM

KOHL'S #1161

COACHTUBE

FEDEX

WAL-MART #1045
HOBBY-LOBBY #0034
KRISPY KREME THORN
LOWES #02479

OFFICE DEPOT #593
WAL-MART #1659

THE HOME DEPOT #1503
THE HOME DEPOT #1547
LOWES #02479

THE HOME DEPOT #1547
PAYPAL

ATTAINMENT COMPANY, IN
WAL-MART #4567
GETFPVCOM

TRANSWEST GMC
TRANSWEST GMC
TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.CO
OFFICE DEPOT #2720

KING SOOPERS #81
WALGREENS #6344
REVERSE DISPUTE CRDT AA
SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WAT
OFFICE DEPOT #2720
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
ACTE

PAYPAL

JIMMY JOHNS - 2965 - M
CPS DISTRIBUTORS INC M
CPS DISTRIBUTORS INC M
TARGET 00021832
PAYPAL

PAYPAL

J W PEPPER AND SON INC
CUSTOMINK LLC

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
COMPLETE BUSINESS SYST
SIGNARAMA

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
WM SUPERCENTER #1659
IN *RUDIS

ALLHEART
ODG*LAMPSPROS

OFFICE DEPOT #1080
OFFICE DEPOT #1080
OFFICE DEPOT #5910
ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS
TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.CO
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
WISH.COM

WISH.COM

WISH.COM

WM SUPERCENTER #905
ARVADA CENTER FOR ARTS
KING SOOPERS #0114

WM SUPERCENTER #1659
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #85
OFFICE DEPOT #5910
PAYPAL

Fund
10
23
23
23
23
10
10
10
74
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
23
10
10
10
25
25
10
10
23
10
10
10
27
28
22
22
23
10
10
10
23
23
10
23
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
23
41
10
23
28
28
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
23
23
23
10
23
10
10
23

Location
203
301
111
302
302
204
204
204
109
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
301
600
600
600
780
780
109
203
301
600
302
600
107
973
302
302
302
760
760
600
302
302
302
302
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
102
104
107
600
111
301
302
302
103
104
104
104
106
106
108
108
108
108
108
110
201
201
202
301
301
301

SRE
11
14
14
14
14
11
11
11
14
11
11
11
11
11
26
26
14
12
28
28
27
27
11
24
14
23
24
26
32
11
19
19
14
26
26
22
14
14
11
14
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
14
40
22
14
14
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
21
11
11
11
14
14
14
24
14
13
12
14

Program
0900
1946
1950
2065
2075
0200
0200
0200
2098
0830
0830
0830
0830
0830
2621
2621
2070
1770
2830
2846
2740
2740
0011
2410
2067
2310
2410
2622
3210
0090
0090
0090
2060
2630
2630
2218
1913
1913
1250
2030
3210
3210
3210
3210
3210
3210
3210
3210
3210
1977
4000
2213
1982
1863
0030
0010
0010
0010
0010
0010
0010
2130
0011
0011
0011
1910
2016
1959
2410
1983
1070
1700
2070

Object
0600
0600
0600
0600
0500
0600
0600
0600
0890
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0411
0600
0600
0580
0580
0617
0600
0600
0617
0580
0580
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0640
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600
0580
0617
0600
0600
0600
0600
0600

Job
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

Grant

000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
313000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
404800
404800
000000
000340
000340
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
161218
000000
000000
206700
206200
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
312000
313000
000000

Dept
0203
3230
0111
3230
3230
0204
0204
0204
3800
0201
0201
0201
0201
0201
0201
0201
3230
2101
2501
2602
3252
3252
0109
0203
0301
2201
0302
2724
3520
2203
3220
3220
3230
2725
2725
2114
3230
3230
0302
3230
3520
3520
3520
3520
3520
3520
3520
3520
3520
3230
3410
0111
0301
3284
3284
0103
0104
0104
0104
0106
0106
0108
0108
0108
0108
3230
3230
3230
0201
3230
0301
2101
3230

Transaction Amount
24.39
15.82
114.74
63.99
24.95
137.62
26.36
45.02
97.54
22.96
46.58
36.26
183.55
25.07
62.19
6.97
2022.78
179.10
69.00
1937.90
224.63
57.99
3.60
15.00
44.08
3.99
480.60
9391.88
100.82
62.84
150.00
160.00
-6.48
274.26
-38.60
13.02
70.00
260.00
74.99
1952.50
2.01
2.03
2.03
2.03
2.03
2.03
2.03
2.03
2.03
86.75
952.00
7.49
27.11
1713.50
411.49
53.98
16.48
409.62
15.11
111.95
73.98
-46.08
20.32
22.24
10.56
47.88
1529.00
75.53
15.58
29.99
21.09
15.11
-133.54

Notes
supplies for GUR class GRACIELA ERIVES 22-Dec-16 01:24 PM EST
biology lab supplies Victoria Walston 30-Nov-16 11:46 AM EST

Sauce pot CARRIE ROMERO 30-Nov-16 01:37 PM EST

Training manual CARRIE ROMERO 08-Dec-16 05:11 PM EST

Art Supplies-Donna Giannola Julie Ramsey 30-Nov-16 05:35 PM EST

Art Supplies-Donna Giannola Julie Ramsey 30-Nov-16 05:36 PM EST

Art Supplies-Donna Giannola Julie Ramsey 30-Nov-16 05:37 PM EST
donuts for limo ride snacks JULIE RODGERS 29-Nov-16 05:44 PM EST

PE Supplies BRENDA GUADAGNOLI 09-Jan-17 04:16 PM EST

PE Supplies BRENDA GUADAGNOLI 09-Jan-17 04:18 PM EST

PE Supplies BRENDA GUADAGNOLI 09-Jan-17 04:18 PM EST

PE Supplies BRENDA GUADAGNOLI 09-Jan-17 04:18 PM EST

PE Supplies BRENDA GUADAGNOLI 09-Jan-17 04:26 PM EST

Custodial Supplies BRENDA GUADAGNOLI 11-Jan-17 11:11 AM EST
Custodial Supplies BRENDA GUADAGNOLI 11-Jan-17 11:13 AM EST
track management Victoria Walston 12-Jan-17 11:01 AM EST

GoTalk 20+ for SWAAAC MARIKAY BASS 10-Jan-17 11:21 AM EST
supplies SANDY ALTMANN 29-Nov-16 08:28 AM EST

supplies for drones for classroom MICHELLE ESPINOSA 29-Nov-16 12:26
INVOICE #661628 PARTS FOR BUS 192 KATHLEEN LOCKETT 02-Jan-17 12:
INVOICE #661650 PARTS FOR BUS 196 KATHLEEN LOCKETT 02-Jan-17 12:
Medley-classroom supplies JULIE RODGERS 08-Dec-16 04:55 PM EST
highlighters for AP screenings GRACIELA ERIVES 22-Dec-16 01:29 PM E
coffee shop supplies Victoria Walston 11-Jan-17 10:49 AM EST

Photo Processing of Director Venerable's Professional Photo LYNN SHE
Dispute, not our charge CARRIE ROMERO 09-Jan-17 12:42 PM EST

Before & After supplies and materials LYNETTE COULTER 06-Jan-17 03:
Staff Supply Purchase Gym/Health Teacher Mclssac KERRI PACHELO 10-J
Annual Membership CARRIE ROMERO 07-Dec-16 01:47 PM EST

Winter conference CARRIE ROMERO 07-Dec-16 01:49 PM EST

Taxes refunded back CARRIE ROMERO 07-Dec-16 01:11 PM EST

supplies for sidewalk machine Ryan Fox 20-Dec-16 12:44 PM EST ----
Supplies Ryan Fox 16-Dec-16 10:49 AM EST Supplies Ryan Fox
Homeless/Foster Care Training Food JoAnn Saffy 12-Jan-17 02:41 PM E
All State Choir acceptance fee CARRIE ROMERO 07-Dec-16 01:54 PM EST
All State Choir acceptance fee CARRIE ROMERO 07-Dec-16 01:56 PM EST
Music CARRIE ROMERO 07-Dec-16 01:58 PM EST

Wish Week T-shirts CARRIE ROMERO 07-Dec-16 02:00 PM EST
Christmas decorations for each school LYNETTE COULTER 10-Jan-17 11:
Christmas decorations for each school LYNETTE COULTER 10-Jan-17 11:
Christmas decorations for each school LYNETTE COULTER 10-Jan-17 11:
Christmas decorations for each school LYNETTE COULTER 10-Jan-17 11:
Christmas decorations for each school LYNETTE COULTER 10-Jan-17 11:
Christmas decorations for each school LYNETTE COULTER 10-Jan-17 11:
Christmas decorations for each school LYNETTE COULTER 10-Jan-17 11:
Christmas decorations for each school LYNETTE COULTER 10-Jan-17 11:
Christmas decorations for each school LYNETTE COULTER 10-Jan-17 11:
staplers for copiers Tonya Hindman 01-Dec-16 04:43 PM EST

Bond signs REBECCA SMITH 23-Dec-16 11:31 AM EST ----- Five 4'x8"

7 simple secrets; what teachers know best LESLIE BACA 11-Jan-17 02:
supplies for holiday party Victoria Walston 11-Jan-17 11:32 AM EST
Spirit Wear CARRIE ROMERO 16-Dec-16 11:36 AM EST

Lab Coats for Bl students CARRIE ROMERO 07-Dec-16 02:20 PM EST
Instructional supply MARTHA COSBY 23-Dec-16 12:11 PM EST

Refund for never received Braun ThermoScan Covers NANCY ASTOR 12-Ja
1st Grade Team Ornaments NANCY ASTOR 12-Jan-17 01:17 PM EST

1st Grade Team Ornaments NANCY ASTOR 12-Jan-17 01:17 PM EST

1st Grade Team Ornaments NANCY ASTOR 12-Jan-17 01:18 PM EST
Student Winter Coats and Gloves NANCY ASTOR 12-Jan-17 01:54 PM EST
Kinder field trip to Arvada Center ELIZABETH YORK 12-Dec-16 03:36 P
PBIS-Food for Awards Assembly BRENDA GUADAGNOLI 11-Jan-17 12:00 PM
Off of Prin-Clinic Supplies BRENDA GUADAGNOLI 11-Jan-17 01:07 PM ES
rechargeable voice amp MARIA GARCIA 21-Dec-16 05:13 PM EST

Auto supplies Victoria Walston 30-Nov-16 11:42 AM EST

office supplies Victoria Walston 10-Jan-17 05:01 PM EST

credit Victoria Walston 12-Jan-17 11:08 AM EST



11282016 11292016 MELISSA KREUTZER BRANDERS.COM 23 301 14 2030 0600 000 000000 3230 386.81 bulldog mugs Victoria Walston 11-Jan-17 09:49 AM EST

11282016 11292016 JENNIFER DELGADO AMAZON.COM 10 302 11 0030 0650 000 000000 0302 54.36 Printer Stand CARRIE ROMERO 07-Dec-16 02:29 PM EST

11282016 11292016 JENNIFER DELGADO TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #199 23 302 14 2069 0600 000 000000 3230 29.90 Sand paper, paint, bolts CARRIE ROMERO 08-Dec-16 05:15 PM EST
11282016 11292016 JEROME ORTEGA FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 1 10 760 26 2620 0600 000 000310 2722 2642.95 parts JEROME ORTEGA 09-Jan-17 07:32 AM EST ----- parts JEROME OR
11282016 11292016 GABRIEL ELIZALDE COLORADO DOORWAYS INC 10 760 26 2620 0400 000 000340 2722 1790.00 doors GABRIEL ELIZALDE 12-Jan-17 10:20 AM EST ----- broken doors
11282016 11292016 GABRIEL ELIZALDE INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK AND 10 760 26 2620 0600 000 000340 2722 135.20 dist wide use GABRIEL ELIZALDE 12-Jan-17 10:21 AM EST ---—- repla
11282016 11292016 GABRIEL ELIZALDE INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK AND 10 760 26 2620 0600 000 000340 2722 305.90 dist wide use GABRIEL ELIZALDE 12-Jan-17 10:22 AM EST - diff
11282016 11292016 GABRIEL ELIZALDE INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK AND 10 760 26 2620 0600 000 000340 2722 315.00 dist wide use GABRIEL ELIZALDE 12-Jan-17 10:23 AM EST - dist
11282016 11292016 GABRIEL ELIZALDE INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK AND 10 760 26 2620 0600 000 000340 2722 154.80 dist wide use GABRIEL ELIZALDE 12-Jan-17 10:23 AM EST ----- close
11282016 11292016 JOEY JOJOLA TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #178 10 760 26 2630 0600 000 000000 2725 61.95 new tie down for truck and ppe JOEY JOJOLA 05-Dec-16 08:29 AM EST
11282016 11292016 SAM SIKORA RAMPART PLUMBING HTG 10 760 26 2620 0600 000 000320 2722 262.19 Southeast - w.0. 49990 SAM SIKORA 02-Dec-16 08:11 AM EST

11282016 11292016 SAM SIKORA FERGUSON ENT #1727 10 760 26 2620 0600 000 000320 2722 508.38 Southeast - w.0. 49990 SAM SIKORA 02-Dec-16 08:09 AM EST

11282016 11292016 KAREN GEER AUTO JET MUFFLER CORPO 25 780 27 2740 0600 000 000000 3252 118.40 INVOICE #513592  TAIL PIPE PARTS KATHLEEN LOCKETT 02-Jan-17 11:59
11292016 11302016 HOLLY MAJKA KING SOOPERS #0114 10 203 11 0900 0600 000 000000 0203 17.34 supplies for GUR class GRACIELA ERIVES 22-Dec-16 01:26 PM EST
11282016 11302016 ANDRE LUCERO BEDROCK LANDSCAPING MA 10 760 26 2630 0600 000 000000 2725 96.00 Playground mulch ANDRE LUCERO 02-Dec-16 04:10 PM EST

11282016 11302016 LAWRENCE MARTINEZ ADAMS COUNTY GLASS 10 301 24 2410 0600 000 000000 3230 1100.00 BHS account for window vandalism LAWRENCE MARTINEZ 09-Dec-16 03:56
11282016 11302016 LAWRENCE MARTINEZ ADAMS COUNTY GLASS 23 104 14 2027 0617 000 000000 3230 487.05 SE student window vandalism LAWRENCE MARTINEZ 09-Dec-16 03:59 PM ES
11282016 11302016 LAWRENCE MARTINEZ ADAMS COUNTY GLASS 18 800 28 2850 0500 000 000000 3180 180.00 Facilities - window repairs LAWRENCE MARTINEZ 09-Dec-16 04:03 PM ES
11282016 11302016 LAWRENCE MARTINEZ ADAMS COUNTY GLASS 18 800 28 2850 0500 000 000000 3180 75.00 Facilities- window repairs LAWRENCE MARTINEZ 09-Dec-16 04:01 PM EST
11292016 11302016 LAWRENCE MARTINEZ WW GRAINGER 10 760 26 2620 0600 000 000340 2722 31.62 Facilities - supplies LAWRENCE MARTINEZ 09-Dec-16 04:05 PM EST
11292016 11302016 STEVE RICHMOND CHARLES D JONES NDV 10 760 26 2620 0600 000 000320 2722 227.22 Vikan gas valve STEVE RICHMOND 02-Dec-16 10:02 AM EST

11292016 11302016 STEVE RICHMOND RSD - DENVER#72 10 760 26 2620 0600 000 000320 2722 2295.34 Second Creek and Henderson. STEVE RICHMOND 02-Dec-16 10:00 AM EST
11292016 11302016 YVONNE MEDLEY SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB 23 109 14 2017 0640 000 000000 3230 98.00 Medley books JULIE RODGERS 08-Dec-16 04:56 PM EST

11292016 11302016 VIKAN MIDDLE SCHOOL WAL-MART #1659 10 202 26 2621 0600 000 000000 0202 16.70 double sited tape and drill bits MARIA GARCIA 14-Dec-16 04:03 PM ES
11282016 11302016 PATRICIA KIDD CHECKOUT STORE INC 23 111 14 1913 0600 000 000000 3230 40.00 choir supplies LESLIE BACA 12-Jan-17 12:14 PM EST

11282016 11302016 PRAIRIE VIEW Ms CHICK-FIL-A #01911 23 203 14 1950 0617 000 000000 3230 94.88 dinner for staff helping with AP screening process GRACIELA ERIVES
11302016 11302016 GRACIELA ERIVES DBC 10 203 11 0200 0600 000 000000 0203 323.94 control elements for kiln GRACIELA ERIVES 12-Jan-17 01:15 PM EST
11292016 11302016 SEAN COULTER AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 27 111 32 3210 0600 000 000000 3520 79.65 Before & after supplies and materials LYNETTE COULTER 10-Jan-17 10:
11292016 11302016 SEAN COULTER WM SUPERCENTER #4567 27 111 32 3210 0600 000 000000 3520 72.51 Before & After supplies and materials LYNETTE COULTER 06-Jan-17 05:
11292016 11302016 AMY STRONG AMAZONPRIME MEMBERSHIP 10 102 11 0010 0600 000 000000 0102 99.00 Amazon Prime Membership mistakenly charged, refund already attached.
11302016 11302016 AMY STRONG AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 10 102 11 0010 0600 000 000000 0102 79.80 20 sets of headphones for the computer lab, per )V AMY STRONG 13-De
11282016 11302016 TOM SULLIVAN COLORADO LIGHTING INC 10 760 26 2620 0400 000 000330 2722 539.95 Parking lot lighting repairs TOM SULLIVAN 02-Dec-16 10:54 AM EST
11292016 11302016 TOM SULLIVAN DENVER DISTRIBUTORS 10 760 26 2620 0600 000 000330 2722 2850.55 Supplies for work orders from October and November TOM SULLIVAN 02-
11292016 11302016 TOM SULLIVAN DENVER DISTRIBUTORS 10 760 26 2620 0600 000 000330 2722 1035.70 5ea Led light fixtures for replacing 5ea outside wallpacks at South
11292016 11302016 BELINDA GONZALES FEDEX 10 600 22 2210 0533 000 000000 2111 47.94 Federal Express Charge for Student Transcript Delivery (Acct# per Sue
11282016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG THE HOME DEPOT #1547 10 760 26 2620 0600 000 000300 2722 3.16 Parts for grounds-Casey Brickman LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 12-Dec-16 12
11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 102 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 242.52 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 600 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 217.97 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 301 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 144.66 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 760 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 98.52 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 600 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 53.61 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 106 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 51.58 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 600 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 49.34 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 201 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 47.54 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 201 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 37.60 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 107 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 21.72 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 303 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 21.12 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 21 770 31 3100 0622 000 000000 3510 260.43 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 600 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 281.25 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 600 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 447.23 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 202 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 23.71 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 301 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 667.28 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 760 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 1559.29 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 10 971 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2721 1693.17 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST

11292016 11302016 LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG UNITED POWER, INC. 25 780 26 2622 0622 000 000000 2724 1911.23 Elictricity LINDSAY KAUFMAN CRAIG 13-Jan-17 11:51 AM EST